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表面处理：

(UNIT): MM

(SCALE)比例

单位

设计

核准

审核

页码

版本 (REV)

(DESIGN)

(CHECKED)

(APPROVED)

(DATE)

(SHEET)
(BRAND)

品名(ITEM NO)

(PART NO)料号

品牌
1/1
A1

2021.10.12

LUO
ROGER LI

               
             

ROC ZHAO

   

35.5×11×25mm，散热片

(FACTORY)工厂

本色洗白

材质：

6063-T5铝

未注尺寸公差依照一般公差

范 围 公差值

0-6mm
≥6-20mm
≥20-50mm
≥50-100mm

±0.10
±0.15
±0.20
±0.30

范 围       公差值

≥100-150mm    ±0.40
±0.50
±0.65
±0.80

≥150-200mm
≥200-250mm
≥250-300mm
300mm以上     ±1.0

BTC-L351125-L

东莞市博众新能源材料技术有限公司 日期 
Dongguan Bozhong New Energy Tech Co., Ltd 

These drawings and specifications are Dongguan Bozhong New Energy Tech Co., Ltd, Ltd.The property should not be 
copied.Without Dongguan Bozhong Electrical Co., Ltd.Prior written consent to copy or use in any way.
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